VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

-

PROJECT NAME: Sewer Collection System Maintenance

PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 50

LOCATION: North Grace Street & South Lewis Avenue CHANGE ORDER:

CONTRACTOR: SEWERTELH [/.[

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Addition of pipe segments on N Grace & S. Lewis

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: 0]
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2]
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 13]
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5]

1
4/26/2024

$86,541.50

$0.00

$86,541.50
$31,370.46

$117,911.96

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $31,370.46

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $136,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $134,239.70

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

EM SCM Approved By:

Project Manager Date Director of Finance

%W /é% L/'o? §"a? L/Approved By:

Date

ontractor Date (<$10K or 25%) Village Manager

Date

Qe th3)o4 sy it

Village Engineer Date (>$10K or 25%) / Village President Date
G’QP Lf / 56/ il Attest: \m&ﬂ 6r L i gl—~
Directo/o Public Works Date Viua@} Clerk v Date
|
Assistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby

extended to incorporate this Change Order




90LETCS

joong v "N Aiuenb feuontppy 00°00<'T$ 0'00S1 0°00s2 00°000°T$ | wmS ] 01 JIHIVIL 40 SONVNLINIVIA 8L
SIMIT G 3 }9aMG eI ‘N b.nimzw [eUonIppY 0€'€95$ 9'9C11 0°¢661 05°0$ eyl 0198 wlC-w1T NOILVI'TVAH NOLLIANQD J9MIS LT
199G a0e1D) "N Linuenb revonppy GL0STS S'10¢ L6761 05°0$ 1 09991 «ST NOILVTVAT NOLLIANOD J¥HMHAS 91
1901 20e1n) "N Amuenb reuontppy 06'961°¢$ 8'¢6€9 £Tes’oe 05'0$ a1 0°287'¥T W49 NOILVTVAT NOLLIANOD YHMES a1
199mg d0ern) "N Lipuenb reuonppy 09°98%% €ErT £'¢99 007$ a1 0°0T¢ wZC WIOLS- ONINVHTD AAVHEH 4"
1900g 90€1D) "N Anuenb reuonppy 092665 8'86% 8'6¥9 00c$ q1 0'1S1 +IT WIOLS- DNINVHID AAVHH €1
SIM] °G 2 321G deID) *N Ainuenb reuonippy GL'9L5$ Lo 1% G'6LL 0S'1$ d1 0'16€ WIC AIVLINVS- ONINVHTD AAVHH (44
10eng 90e19) "N L1guenb reuonppy STTES S'10€ 6648 0S'1$ d1 1\ 774 WST WIOLS- ONINVHTD AAVAH 1L
3eang 0eIn) "N Amuenb reuontppy 00'0$ 00 0cieL or't$ q1 04T WST AAVIINVS- DNINVATIO AAVEH or
yeamg aoern) "N Amuenb euonippy 8T°€E0L$ 8'66€9 84999 or't$ a1 1) 774 wC1-0T WIOLS- ONINVHTD AAVAH 6
3015 20810 "N Amuenb revontppy 00°0$ 00 070121 or't$ a1 0%01TT W9 AIVILINVS- ONINVATD AAVAH 8
yeng w1 *N Lpuenb reuonppy 06'8€.$ €'9%C €996 00°¢$ a1 00T ul WIOLS-NOLLDHdSNI ALDD 4
jeamg a0e1s) *N Linuenb reuonppy 004¥2'1$ 8'86% 8'6¥9 05T$ 71 0181 oI WIOLS-NOLLDHdSNI ALDD 9
SIM] 'S 7 398mg adeIn *N A1nuenb reuonippy ST'196% Sv8e 6'6LL 05T$ 71 0'16¢ oI AIVIINVS-NOILLDHJISNI ALDD S
32mG 20e1n) *N Amuenb reuontppy 8€'849% S'10€ 6'6L8 ST 71 0942 WST MAIOIS-NOILLDHASNI ALDD i
1991g 20e1) N A1muenb Teuonippy 00°0% 00 0TLel etars:; a1 0TLe1 WST AIVILINVS-NOLLOHASNI ALDD <
199ng 20w1S) N Lnuenb reuonmppy 09484718 8'¢6£9 82999 00¢$ q71 0%/ W01 - w0T INIOIS-NOILDHJSNI ALDD (4
190mg 20erS) N Ayuenb reuontppy 00°0$ 00 080T 00T$ a1 0'802%T W1~ 09 AIVIINVS-NOLLOHISNI ALDD 1
uonduosaq junowy aoudlaiic WWM_M”M_V @dud Jun nun “”““._m_”_% way #
0S O0Id WY “ON LDH[0¥d
1 :# p10 d8uey)
¥202/9C/% e Q0URUSIUTR]N WIISAG UONDII[[O)) I9MIG

-




