VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Sewer Collection System Maintenance
PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 50
LOCATION: Wilson, Yorktown & Westwood CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR: Sewertech LLC Date: 8/15/2024

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Additional and final quantities.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: (1] $86,541.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $31,370.46
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $117,911.96
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($19,770.71)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) (5] $98,141.25
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $11,599.75

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $136,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $134,239.70

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

Ray Sctwal £/15/2024  Approved By:

Project Manager Date Director of Finance Date
' 8/16/2024
% bb I&"“ Approved By:
Contractor Date (<$10K or 25%) Village Manager Date
ZQ ‘%‘Wl 8 /
( e
/ 224 Approved By;——-;‘é7/7:/ =
Village Engineer ate (>$10K or 25%) Village President - Date
? - kol
, honnny e D Nptp Bt
Directar of Public Works Date Village/ Clerk o Date
Assistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby
extended to incorporate this Change Order




anUBAY UOSTIM 00'98% 0zt 0Ll 0503 a1 0’0 W0€ NOLLVNYTVAH NOILIANOD ¥amAs |
3NUDAY UOSTIM 00'915$ | o oz 00'e$ A7 00 (2#0D) 0 WIOLS- ONINVITD AAVAH | 12
aNUBAY UOSTIM 00915$ 0TI 0Ll 00°c$ A1 0’0 (2#0D) .08 WIOIS-NOLIDAISNI ALDD | oz
sapmueny) reury 00°000'1$ 01 01 00000'1$ | wms™1 | 09 (2#00) DHAVAL 30 IONVNEINIVIN | 61
sanmIeng) [eurg 00'0$ 00 01 000051 | wmg-1 | o (1#0D) DIAVEL 10 IONVNIINIVIN | 81
senueny) reury 00°0$ 00 01 000001 | wmg Ty 01 OHAVILJO AONVNAINIVIN | 8t
senueng) reuty (08-8€2$) ©un | oot | ogos 41 94861 WLC-41Z NOILVYTVAH NOILIONOD ¥aMAS | 41
sonmreny) reusy SL°L8TH §646 0'€28C 0508 41 SLV6T wSL NOLLVITVAd NOLLIANOD ¥aMAs | 9t
sennreng) reury (0¥'169) ®281) | ogeone | ogog g1 8'6/8'0¢ W19 NOLLVO'TVAH NOLLIANOD AMAS | <1
sanrueny) reury (09 9z1'1) (€'699) 00 00'z$ a1 €€96 T WIOIS-ONINVATID KAVAH | 3T
sapIeny) feury (09°667°1%) (®'6%9) 00 00T$ g1 2659 lC NIOIS-ONINVATD AAVAH | €1
sapmIeny) feury (sze9r’1$) @._mS 00 051§ a1 §6LL al2 AAVIINVS-ONINVATIO AAVAH | 2T
sepeny) reury (cL'g688) €290 | gerg 05°1$ Fl §'5Ls «ST WHOIS- ONINVETD AAVAH | 1L
SORIENT) [euty {oT°£8¢19) s.SN,c o1t or'ts 11 0'eLET «ST AYVLIINVS- ONINVETD AAVEH | 01
sonmrEny) reury (8svecL9) (82999 | ¢ LTS a1 84999 W01 WIOIS- ONINVEID AAVEH | 6
SapRIENg) reury (05°c£9'8%) 882 | gerze or'ts a1 070121 W19 AAVIINVS- ONINVATD AAVAH 8
senMIeny) [eury (06°851°1$) (£'98¢) 0081 00'e$ 11 €996 w£Z WHOIS-NOLIDAASNI AIDD | ¢
sspRIeng) [eury (0gvezs) (8e6) 0955 0s°T$ Y 8659 «IZ WIOIS-NOIIDEASNIALDD | 9
sopmuend) rewry (sL°58) D 0vLL 057 a1 §'suL WIZ AIVLINVS-NOLIDHASNI ALDD | ¢
senmIEng) feury (€r'1$) (s0) 0'sLs sTT$ a7 §'6Ls +ST WNOIS-NOLLOHASNI ALYD | ¥
sapnIEng) feury 00'962°1$ 0945 0'8¥6°1 TTH a1 0 oSL AIVLINVS-NOLLDFASNI AIDD €
saprueny) reury (09'126'19) (8's86) 0789’ 00'Z$ a1 82999 w21 - W01 WHOIS-NOLLDAISNI ALDD 4
SaRMIENY) [eury 00°909°1$ 0'€08 0'110°sT 007$ a1 0’8025 WCE =49 AIVLINYS-NOLLDEASNI AIDD 1
uopduoseq unowy souaiayiq WM“..M”W 8dud jun nun “ﬂ“wﬂw_”_% wey #

0SD0dd N “ON 1DH0Nd
T 4 1ep10 a8uey>
¥e0T/S1/8  =eq

SUBUNUIRIA WSAG UORIA[[0)) Jomag




Sewe rtECh LLC 1730 Epping Place, Schaumburg, llinois 60194
Ph 708-351-8641 - 847-848-4079
Email Sewertechlic@gmail.com

Village of Lombard

255 E Wilson Ave

Lombard, IL 60148

2024 CCTYV Inspection & Cleaning
RM Prog 50 FY24

1. Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspection of 30” Sewer Lines - $3.00 Per LF
2. Heavy Cleaning of 30” Sewer Lines - $3.00 Per LF



